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PERRIER
WEISROCK
PELLICIER
GUIGONNET
MACHADO
PROUST
WELTNER

BONDJEROVIC

CONSENTINO
CAUBERE
MEUNIER
PERRIN
AMAROUCHE
SOFIANOS
FRAGASSI
JENOUDET
MOREAU
PITARD
SIMON
BORGNE
VIALLY
FRAGASSI
MORDO
DEMESY
LELEU
LELEU
LAUWERS
JEGADEN
CORNU
HURDY

PRENOM
WILLIAM
REMI

JOEL

LOIC
AMERICO
ALEXANDRE
KIM
PATRICK
FRANCOIS
THIERRY
BRUNO
ANTHONY
MALEK
ALAIN
MARCEL
JULIEN
LAETITIA
DOMINIQUE
JOHAN
PASCAL
LAURENT
YAN
JEAN-PIERRE
ANTHOINE
GERARD
LINA
CHANTALE
DANIEL
THEO
FABRICE

TEMPS
1HO05'49
1H07'10
1H09'42
1H14'47
1H18'57
1H19'02
1H22'27
1H23'43
1H25'17
1H25'20
1H30'21
1H30'58
1H35'09
1H38'05
1H39'32
1H40'30
1H40'30
1H41'08
1H44'08
1H48'19
1H49'04
1H52'05
1H54'25
1H54'45
2H05'12
2H09'15
2H18'06
2H24'03
absent
abandon

NAISSANCE SEXE CATEGORIE CLUB ou VILLE

1994
1979
1966
1992
1960
1982
1977
1978
1961
1966
1973
1987
1952
1963
1950
1970
1980
1956
1981
1960
1974
1976
1948
1980
1956
1960
1954
1960
1989
1978
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JUM
SEM
VEM1
ESM
VEM2
SEM
SEM
SEM
VEM2
VEM1
VEM1
SEM
VEM3
VEM2
VEM3
VEM1
SEF
VEM2
SEM
VEM2
SEM
SEM
VEM3
SEM
VEM2
VEF2
VEF2
VEM2
SEM
SEM

NON LICENCIE

UO ALBERTVILLE
VEO 2000 LA PLAGNE
NON LICENCIE
SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES BOIS
ALBERTVILLE ESCALADE
NON LICENCIE

SCPO

US NEMOURS

ASCS

USCORG

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

AIX ATHLETISME
COURCHEVEL

BEC BORDEAUX
USCORG

USCORG

NON LICENCIE
AVION

COURCHEVEL SPORT ALPINISME

AC ST PALAIS
NON LICENCIE
USCORG
USCORG

NON LICENCIE
USCORG
TRESSERVE
MARCHAUX
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TEMPS
30'39
30'46
35'08
35'34
37'37
37'48
37'51
40'55
41'14
43'33
44'11
44'18
44'46
46'06
48'34
48'47
49'32
56'39
1H09'42
1H12'04
1H23'08
1H26'08

NOM
DROZD
MASSON
HOURS
LALIRE
MADOULE
PITARD
BOURGIN
VILLEMUR
JAMBOIS
ZERR
BIANCO
MARESCAL
SIMON
DEMEUSY
VINCENT
VIEUX
PITARD
CHOUQUET
LEFEUVRE
KALVZNY
CORBEL
GUITTON

PRENOM
KRZYSZTOF
PATRICK
BERANGERE
CORINNE
DAMIEN
MAEL

RENE
XAVIER
LAETITIA
FRANCK
DOMINIQUE
JEAN YVES
JEAN CLAUDE
STEPHANIE
ROBERT
MICHEL
QUENTIN
MONIQUE
JEAN-CLAUDE
ANDREE
FRANCOISE
ISABELLE

NAISSANCE
1983
1960
1996
1963
1982
1997
1956
1952
1972
1972
1968
1946
1949
1981
1947
1949
1993
1958
1943
1949
1947
1963
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CATEGORIE CLUB ou VILLE

SEM
VEM2
CAF
VEF2
SEM
CAM
VEM2
VEM3
VEF1
VEM1
VEF1
VEM3
VEM3
SEF
VEM3
VEM3
ESM
VEF2
VEM4
VEF3
VEF3
VEF2

NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
USCORG

NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
SCAPMONTELILMARD
NON LICENCIE
USCORG

NON LICENCIE
USCORG

NON LICENCIE
ACCF

ACCF
USCORG
USCORG
ACCF

NON LICENCIE
USCORG
USCORG



